APERITIF
MARTINI BIANCO
CINZANO ROSSO
CINZANO BIANCO

SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD
TALISKER

IMPORTED SCOTCH WHISKY
JW BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD
BLACK DOG 12 YEARS OLD
DEEWARS 12 YEARS OLD
TEACHERS 50

BALLENTINE

JW RED LABEL

AMERICAN WHISKY
JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM WHITE

IMFL SCOTCH WHISKY
BLACK DOG 8YEARS OLD

100 PIPERS

DEEWARS WHITE LABEL
TEACHERS HIGHLAND CREAM
BLACK AND WHITE

VAT 69

BLENDERS PRIDE RESERVA
ANTIQUITY BLUE

BLENDERS PRIDE

DOMESTIC WHISKY
SIGNATURE RARE
ROYAL CHALLENGE
ROYAL STAG

BRANDY
MORPHEUS XO BRANDY
MANSION HOUSE

RUM

BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI BLACK

Standard Measure is 30ml | Taxes not applicable

RATE
320
220
220

700
700
650
650

550
550
325
325
325
E10]0]
300

500
200

220
220
220
220
220
200
160
160
150

120
120
Ay

130
110

200
160
160

BACARDI LEMON
OLD MONK

VODKA

GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUTE BLUE
SMIRNOFF
ROMANOV WHITE

TEQUILA & GIN
CAMINO GOLD
CAMINO SILVER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER

BLUE RIBAND

LIQUOR

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
COINTREAU

KAHLUA

BEER AND BREEZER
CORONA

HEINEKEN

BUDWEISER

KINGFISHER ULTRA
KINGFISHER STRONG
KINGFISHER PREMIUM
KINGFISHER PREMIUM PINT
FOSTER'S

CRANBERRY BREEZER
JAMAICAN PASSION FRUIT BREEZER
ORANGE BREEZER
BLACKBERRY BREEZER

WINES

JACOBS CREEK SPARKLING ROSE
SULA BRUT

RENAISSANCE CHARDONNAY
JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY
JACOBS CREEK SHIRAZ
GROVRES LA RESERVA

GOVERS SAUVIGNON BLANC
SULA CHENIN BLANC

SULA SATORI MERLOT

SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ

NINE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC
NINE HILLS SHIRAZ

Bottle

4000
3500
3800
3000
3000
2500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Standard Measure is 30ml | Taxes not applicable

160
100

450
E10]0]
170
100

370
370
350
325
100

400
350
350

450
450
400
320
320
10]0]
175
300
280
280
280
280

Glass

800
650
650
450
350
350
350
350
350
350

COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

A popular drink mixes equal part of vodka, gin,

white rum, tequilla, triple sec with sour mix and splash of cola

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, Orange juice and granedine served unmixed
in a tall glass

COSMOPOLITAN
A cosmopolitan made with vodka, triple sec,
cranberry juice and freshly squeezed lime juice

WHITE RUSSIAN
Creamy Vodka and Kalhua mix served on the Rocks

CAIPIROSKA
Lime chunks muddled with sugar and finally frozen with vodka

BETWEEN THE SHEET
White Rum, Brandy, Triple Sec and lime juice Shaken with rocks

PAIN KILLER
Gin shaken with black lemon tea infused with coriander leaf
and sweetened

MOJITO
A classic refreshing cocktail made with white rum,
Lemon chunks , Mint leaves and top with soda

PINA COLADA
A Sweet cocktail made with White Rum, coconut milk/cream,
pineapple juice shaken or blended with ice cubes

MARGARITA
A classic cocktail made with Tequila, Triple sec and
lime served chilled or frozen

MARTINI
Gin and vermouth with olive or lemon twist

WHISKY SOUR
Whisky , Egg white, Lemon juice and Sugar shaken
and served on the rocks

RUTHLESS
A Tangy Cocktail made with whisky and litchy juice top
with cranberry juice

Standard Measure is 60ml | Taxes as applicable

450

400

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350



MOCKTAIL AND SOFT BEVEREGES APPET'SER
VIRGIN MOJITO

Lemon Chunks and mint leaves crushed with ice VEGETARIAN CHOICES
and top with lemonade 150

PANEER PASANDA KEBAB 175
VIRGIN COLADA SPICY HONEY TOSSED MUSHROOMS 175
Creamy pineapple drink flavoured with coconut 150 BABY CORN SALT & PEPPER 175
BLUE OCEAN CHEESE BALL IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 175
Lemonade flavoured with blue curacao 150 GOLD COIN VEGETABLES 160
FRUIT PUNCH SUBZI MAKMALI SHEEKH KEBAB 160
Kids Love-Perfect blend of mixed fruit juice and ice cream 150 NACHOS WITH SPICY SALSA 135
CRIMSON TIDE CHEESE CHERRY PINEAPPLE 130 i
Cranberry juice, Pineapplle juice and granedine shaken MASALA PEANUTS 100
together with ice cubes and top with orange juice 150

MASALA PAPPAD 100
BARMAN'S SPECIAL MOCKTAIL OF THE DAY
Kindly ask the bar tender for today’s special 150

NON VEGETARIAN CHOICES
RED BULL 220 JHINGA AMRISTARI 485

GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS 485
TONIC WATER 200

GALOUTI GOSHT KEBAB 260
AERATED SOFT BEVERAGE 80 MUTTON ANGARA KEBAB 260
DIET COKE RE FISH FINGERS 250

MASALA FRIED FISH 230
FRESH FRUIT JUICE 65

MURGH KASTURI KEBAB 230
PRESERVED JUICE 60 HOT PEPPER CHICKEN 200
FRESH LIME SODA/WATER 55 BARBEQUED BUFFALO WINGS 200

SOUTH INDIAN STYLE CHILLY CHICKEN 200
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER 45

CHICKEN'65 200

DYNAMITE CHICKEN 200

EGG - CHILLY / EGG PAKORA 120

Taxes as applicable Taxes as applicable






