APERITIF	RATE	BACARDI LEMON		160	COCKTAILS	
MARTINI BIANCO	320	OLD MONK		100	LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	
CINZANO ROSSO	220				A popular drink mixes equal part of vodka, gin,	
CINZANO BIANCO	220	VODKA			white rum, tequilla, triple sec with sour mix and splash of cola	450
		GREY GOOSE		450		
SINGLE MALT		ABSOLUTE BLUE		300	TEQUILA SUNRISE	
GLENMORANGIE	700	SMIRNOFF		170	Tequila, Orange juice and granedine served unmixed	
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS OLD	700	ROMANOV WHITE		100	in a tall glass	400
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS OLD	650					
TALISKER	650	TEQUILA & GIN			COSMOPOLITAN	
MEISKER		CAMINO GOLD		370	A cosmopolitan made with vodka, triple sec,	
IMPORTED SCOTCH WHISKY		CAMINO SILVER		370	cranberry juice and freshly squeezed lime juice	350
JW BLACK LABEL	550	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE		350		
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD	550	BEEFEATER		325	WHITE RUSSIAN	
BLACK DOG 12 YEARS OLD	325	BLUE RIBAND		100	Creamy Vodka and Kalhua mix served on the Rocks	350
DEEWARS 12 YEARS OLD	325	BLOL RIBAND		100		
TEACHERS 50	325	LIQUOR			CAIPIROSKA	
BALLENTINE	300	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM		400	Lime chunks muddled with sugar and finally frozen with vodka	350
JW RED LABEL	300	COINTREAU		350	化多次系统 化多分类化物 化光光 医光线 医多种	
JW RED LABEL	300	KAHLUA		350	BETWEEN THE SHEET	
AMERICAN WHISKY		KARLUA		330	White Rum, Brandy, Triple Sec and lime juice Shaken with rocks	350
	500	DEED AND DEFECTED				
JACK DANIELS	500	BEER AND BREEZER		450	PAIN KILLER	
JIM BEAM WHITE	200	CORONA		450	Gin shaken with black lemon tea infused with coriander leaf	
IMEL COATCH WILLISM		HEINEKEN		450	and sweetened	350
IMFL SCOTCH WHISKY		BUDWEISER		400		
BLACK DOG 8YEARS OLD	220	KINGFISHER ULTRA		320	MOJITO	
100 PIPERS	220	KINGFISHER STRONG		320	A classic refreshing cocktail made with white rum,	
DEEWARS WHITE LABEL	220	KINGFISHER PREMIUM		300	Lemon chunks , Mint leaves and top with soda	350
TEACHERS HIGHLAND CREAM	220	KINGFISHER PREMIUM PINT		175		
BLACK AND WHITE	220	FOSTER'S		300	PINA COLADA	
VAT 69	200	CRANBERRY BREEZER		280	A Sweet cocktail made with White Rum, coconut milk/cream,	
BLENDERS PRIDE RESERVA	160	JAMAICAN PASSION FRUIT BREEZER		280	pineapple juice shaken or blended with ice cubes	350
ANTIQUITY BLUE	160	ORANGE BREEZER		280		
BLENDERS PRIDE	150	BLACKBERRY BREEZER		280		
			先出版的	40元/5-2	MARGARITA	
DOMESTIC WHISKY		WINES	Bottle	Glass	A classic cocktail made with Tequila, Triple sec and	
SIGNATURE RARE	120	JACOBS CREEK SPARKLING ROSE	4000		lime served chilled or frozen	350
ROYAL CHALLENGE	120	SULA BRUT	3500			
ROYAL STAG	120	RENAISSANCE CHARDONNAY	3800	800	MARTINI	
		JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY	3000	650	Gin and vermouth with olive or lemon twist	350
BRANDY		JACOBS CREEK SHIRAZ	3000	650		
MORPHEUS XO BRANDY	130	GROVRES LA RESERVA	2500	450	WHISKY SOUR	
MANSION HOUSE	110	GOVERS SAUVIGNON BLANC	2000	350	Whisky , Egg white, Lemon juice and Sugar shaken	
		SULA CHENIN BLANC	2000	350	and served on the rocks	350
RUM		SULA SATORI MERLOT	2000	350		
BACARDI GOLD	200	SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ	2000	350	RUTHLESS	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	160	NINE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC	2000	350	A Tangy Cocktail made with whisky and litchy juice top	
BACARDI BLACK	160	NINE HILLS SHIRAZ	2000	350	with cranberry juice	350

MOCKTAIL AND SOFT BEVEREGES VIRGIN MOJITO		APPETISER			
Lemon Chunks and mint leaves crushed with ice		VEGETARIAN CHOICES			
and top with lemonade	150	PANEER PASANDA KEBAB	175		
VIRGIN COLADA		SPICY HONEY TOSSED MUSHROOMS	175		
Creamy pineapple drink flavoured with coconut	150	BABY CORN SALT & PEPPER			
BLUE OCEAN		CHEESE BALL IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	175		
Lemonade flavoured with blue curacao	150	GOLD COIN VEGETABLES	160		
FRUIT PUNCH		SUBZI MAKMALI SHEEKH KEBAB	160		
Kids Love-Perfect blend of mixed fruit juice and ice cream	150	NACHOS WITH SPICY SALSA			
CRIMSON TIDE		CHEESE CHERRY PINEAPPLE	130		
Cranberry juice, Pineapplle juice and granedine shaken	150	MASALA PEANUTS	100		
together with ice cubes and top with orange juice		MASALA PAPPAD	100		
BARMAN'S SPECIAL MOCKTAIL OF THE DAY					
Kindly ask the bar tender for today's special	150	NON VEGETARIAN CHOICES			
RED BULL	220	JHINGA AMRISTARI	485		
TONIC WATER	200	GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS	485		
TORIC WATER	200	GALOUTI GOSHT KEBAB	260		
AERATED SOFT BEVERAGE	80	MUTTON ANGARA KEBAB	260		
DIET COKE	75	FISH FINGERS	250		
EDECH EDINE HINCE	C.	MASALA FRIED FISH	230		
FRESH FRUIT JUICE	65	MURGH KASTURI KEBAB	230		
PRESERVED JUICE	60	HOT PEPPER CHICKEN	200		
FRESH LIME SODA/WATER	55	BARBEQUED BUFFALO WINGS	200		
		SOUTH INDIAN STYLE CHILLY CHICKEN	200		
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER	45	CHICKEN'65	200		
		DYNAMITE CHICKEN	200		
		EGG – CHILLY / EGG PAKORA	120		



Taxes as applicable Taxes as applicable

